DOG SECTION
HAVE A GO AGILITY £1 a go Open from 10am

COMPANION DOG SHOW

Held under Kennel Club Limited Rules and Regulations Licensed by the
Welsh Kennel Club

A dog docked on or after 28t March 2007 may not be entered for
exhibition at this Show

FREE entry to all companion dog show classes as exhibitors pay

gate entry to Showground.

Entries taken from 11.30am
Pedigree classes Judging from 1pm followed by
Novelty classes

Pedigree classes: for purebred dogs, KC Registration not necessary
(for breeds with a KC Breed Standard)

Judge: Sue Owen (Bryniver)

Any Variety Minor Puppy 6 - 9 months
Any Variety Puppy 6 - 12 months

Any Variety Gundog

Any Variety Hound

Any Variety Terrier

Any Variety Toy

Any Variety Utility

Any Variety Working / Pastoral

. Any Variety Open

10.  Any Variety Veteran 7 years and over
All First Prize winners now compete for Best in Show, Reserve Best in Show
and Best Puppy in Show
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Novelty Classes: open to all dogs (Exempt from KC Regulations)

Judge: Sue Owen (Bryniver)

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Best Fancy Dress

Best Rescue

Best Baby Puppy under 6 months

Dog with the Waggiest Tail

Best Child Handler 16 years and under

The Prettiest Bitch

The Most Handsome Dog

Best Veteran 7 to 10 years inclusive

Best Vintage 11 years and over

The Dog The Judge would most like to take home

All First Prize winners classes 11 to 20 now compete for Best in Novelty and
Reserve Best in Novelty

Dog Activity area contact:
Aberporth & District Dog Club 01239 810622
suebanksaddc@gmail.com
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